
CCSD District Office Contact info: 12/13/2016

Name Title Email

Jeff Kisloski Superintendent of Schools JKisloski@candorcs.org

Kathy Hinkle Secretary to the Superintendent/ KHinkle@candorcs.org

District Clerk/Board Clerk

Sydney Wade Business Manager/Treasurer SWade@candorcs.org

Bern Smith Director of Operations BSmith@candorcs.org

Gina Currie Payroll Clerk GCurrie@candorcs.org

Koleen Jastremsky Accounts Payable Clerk KJastremsky@candorcs.org
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